2734 HAZELWOOD

2734 HAZELWOOD LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304 Lane, Green Bay,
WI, 54304

Great Area! Great Value for this home! Multi-Level Home with a lot of room! 4 BR, 2 BA * 4 beds
with additional carpeted room in the basement. New Windows in 2022, New roof in * 2 baths
2023. Hot Water Radiant heaters, 100 Amp service, gas water heater, sump pump. * Residential
Large lot, extra shed/garage. Age and Square Footage information found... * Residential

¢ Closed
* 1870 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1870

Tax Amount: 4381.08 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave,

Washer, Dryer, Chest Freezer, Window Treatments.

Exclusions: Ceiling Fans, Table in
Lower/Main Room

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 10x9 Main
Family Room 12x16 Main
Kitchen 9x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x20 Main
Dining Room 11x12 Main
Other Room 10x22 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Vinyl
Parking: Addtl Garage(s)

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sean T Riesenberg Agent Email: seanr@provincehomes.com
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